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Student Day

8:30-9:00
9:00-10:00

10:00-10:15
10:15-12:15

12:15-13:15
13:30-17:00

Activity

Arrival and Registration

Snoopy on Phased Arrays -- And Einstein's Duality Theory
(Dr. Eli Brookner)

Break

Student Paper Contest Phased Array Hardware
Demo

Lunch

Symposium Plenary Session

October | Westin Hotel

Contact and Registration Information
ieeebostonsection@gmail.com

15 | 70 Third Avenue, Please provide:

2019 Waltham, MA

e Name, address, phone number and email

e School and school year (e.g., junior)

e Whether to stay entire day or just morning


mailto:ieeebostonsection@gmail.com

